. Office of the City Clerk
City of Oakland Oakiand Ciy Hall |
1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,

Room 201
Oakland, California 94612

CITY OF OAKLAND

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-0404 Version: 1 Name: Replacement of Embarcadero Bridge Project

Type: City Resolution Status: In Committee

File created: 11/15/2017 In control: Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland
Redevelopment Successor Agency/City Council

On agenda: 12/18/2017 Final action: 12/18/2017

Title: 3) A Resolution Waiving The RFP/RFQ Competitive Selection Process Requirements And Authorizing

An Amendment To The Professional Services Contract With Biggs Cardosa Associates, Inc. For The
Replacement Of Embarcadero Bridge Over Lake Merritt Channel (Project No. G121810) Increasing
The Scope Of Work And The Contract Amount By Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars ($75,000.00) For A
Total Contract Amount Not-To-Exceed Five Hundred Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars ($575,000.00)

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report, 2. 87015 CMS

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

12/18/2017 1 Special Concurrent Meeting of the Adopted Pass
Oakland Redevelopment
Successor Agency/City Council

12/14/2017 1 *Rules & Legislation Committee Scheduled
11/16/2017 1 *Rules & Legislation Committee Scheduled

3) A Resolution Waiving The RFP/RFQ Competitive Selection Process Requirements And
Authorizing An Amendment To The Professional Services Contract With Biggs Cardosa
Associates, Inc. For The Replacement Of Embarcadero Bridge Over Lake Merritt Channel
(Project No. G121810) Increasing The Scope Of Work And The Contract Amount By Seventy-Five
Thousand Dollars ($75,000.00) For A Total Contract Amount Not-To-Exceed Five Hundred
Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars ($575,000.00)

City of Oakland Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/1/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

